

GR Case No. 47/2018
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000904-2019)

Order no. 14 dt. 28.06.21

As per resolution by the Local Bar Association of Kalna dated 16.06.21, request not to pass any adverse order from 16.06.21 to 02.07.21 in absence of litigant public and their advocates, hence the case is adj. today for the ends of justice.

Previous order not yet complied, comply the same.

Fix 30.11.21 for appearance and evidence.

Najmus Sahar
(JO CODE WB 01355)